
Northern California Kendo Federation 2024 Schedule  
 

REV 3/4/24  Ver. 3 – March, 2024 

Godo Keiko at Nichiren Temple* (First Sunday of every month, $5.00 per person fee)  
Iaido: 11:30 –1:00 | Kata: 1:00–1:45 | Kendo: 1:45–4:00 | Board Meeting: 4:15–5:30  

 
Sunday, January 7 Godo Keiko @ Nichiren & New Year’s Party 

Details: Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Intro to Iaido Seminar; Kata -1:00; 
Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15  

     Dinner  - Bull Ohgane Korean BBQ, Cupertino 6pm-8pm 
January  
January   
  

Sunday, February 4 Red Cross AED / CPR seminar –  
Details Nichiren Church, San Jose; 12:00 – 3:30 

 
BOD meeting @ Nichiren (Godo Keiko and Iaido cancelled) 

Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Intro to Iaido Seminar; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 
and BOD - 4:15  

 
 

Saturday, February 24 
 

Annual Steveston Kendo Tournament 
Details: Steveston, Canada  

  

Sunday, March 3 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

March   
Sunday, March 17 North South Tournament 

Details: El Rancho High School Salcido Auxiliary Gym, Pico Rivera 
  

Sunday, April 7 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

Sunday, April 14 AUSKF BOD Meeting and Kodansha Shinsa 
Details: Houston, Tex 

  
  

Sunday, May 5 NCKF 2024 Spring Promotion and Shinpan Seminar 
Details: Leigh High School, San Jose 

    
Sunday, May 19 San Jose Kendo Dojo Tournament 

Details:  Leigh HS, San Jose 
May 30 – June 2 AUSKF Iaido National Camp and Shinsa 

Details: University of Utah 
 May 25-26 AUSKF – Junior Nationals 

Details: Marina High School Huntington Beach, CA 
  

Sunday, June 2 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren 
Details:  Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

June 8,9 San Jose Youth Camp 
Details: Nichiren  

June    
Sunday, June 23 Sacramento Kendo Dojo Tournament 

Details:  TBD 
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July (Independence Day)  
July 4 -7   19th WKC  

Details: Milan, Italy 

Sunday, July 7 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details: Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

July NCKF Summer Camp  
Details: TBD 

July 20-27  
July  
  

Sunday, August 4 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details: Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

August 2-4 NCIA Seminar and Shinsa 
 Details:TBD 

August  AUSKF Kendo Summer Camp and Kodansha Exam 
Details:TBD 

August    
  

September  
(Labor Day Weekend) 

 

Sunday, September 8 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

Sunday, September 22  HSSK 5th Anniversary Tournament  

Details: TBD 

September    

  

Sunday, October 1 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details: Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 

October   
 

Sunday, October  2024 NCKF Championships  
Details: TBD 

  
  

Sunday, November 3 NCKF Fall Promotion Test and Seminar 
Details: TBD 

Sunday, November 10 AUSKF BOD meeting and Kodansha Promotion   
Details: TBD 

    
Thursday, Nov. 26 - (Thanksgiving)  
  

Sunday, December 1 Godo Keiko and BOD meeting @ Nichiren  
Details: Iaido - 11:30; Kata -1:00; Kendo -1:45 and BOD - 4:15 -  

December    
December 25 (XMAS)  
 


